_ SAN DIEGO SECTOR CONTRACTORS

Unrestrictd MATOC Pool

MATOC Contractor POC Phone # E-mail

Kiewit Pacific Company Jamie Wisenbaker 360-693-1478 |jamie.wisenbaker@kiewit.com
Granite Construction Company Jeff Mercer 760-337-3030 |jeff. mercer@gcinc.com

Sundt Construction, Inc. Ronald Brown 602-626-1450 |rbbrown@sundt.com
Washington Group International, Inc. [William Denk 703-236-2787 |william.denk@wgint.com

Small Business (8a) Pool

Hal Hays Construction

Denise Hays

951-788-0703

dhays@halhays.com

RMA Land Construction, Inc.

Raheel (Roy) Mohammed

714-985-2888

roym@rmaland.com

Candelaria-EPC, LLC

Albert (Reggie) Candelaria

623-463-0631

rcandelaria@candelariacorp.com
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Kiewit Western Company

Douglas Duplisea

602-437-7878

doug.duplisea@kiewit.com

Sundt Construction, Inc.

Ronald Brown

602-626-1450

rbbrown@sundt.com

Granite Construction Company

Jack Tepe

520-748-8000

jack.tepe@gcinc.com

HDR Design-Build

Roy Miller

816-360-2772

roy.miller@hdrinc.com

Small Business (8a) Pool

Candelaria-EPC, LLC

Albert (Reggie) Candelaria

623-463-8471

rcandelaria@candelariacorp.com

CJW-MZT Project 1

Carla Whitehead

714-835-6820

CJWConstruction@earthlink.net

Hal Hays Construction

Denise Hays

951-788-0703

dhays@halhays.com

RMA Land Construction, Inc.

Raheel (Roy) Mohammed

714-985-2888

roym@rmaland.com
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Kiewit Western Company

Douglas Duplisea

602-437-7878

doug.duplisea@kiewit.com

Sundt Construction, Inc.

Ronald Brown

602-626-1450

rbbrown@sundt.com

Granite Construction Company

Jack Tepe

520-748-8000

jack.tepe@gcinc.com

Straub Construction

Richard Straub

760-414-9000

ricks@straubinc.com

Small Business (8a) Pool

Candelaria-EPC, LLC

Albert (Reggie) Candelaria

623-463-8471

rcandelaria@candelariacorp.com

Hal Hays Construction

Denise Hays

951-788-0703

dhays@halhays.com

Marcon Engineering, Inc.

Maryory Contreras

760-737-8440

maryory@marconeng.com

Reyes Construction, Inc.

Ricardo Jimenez

909-622-2259

rjiimenez@reyesconstruction.com




